KOLLURU VENKATA

RATNAM

Rs. 2,36,132/- is due and payable by
you under Agreement no.

TCHIN0809000100145789 and an
amount of Rs. 19,16,207/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement no.

TCHHF0809000100140774 and
Totalling to Rs. 21,52,339/- &

17-12-2024

Rs. 36,60,000/-
(Rupees Thirty
Six Lakh Sixty

Thousand
Only)

Rs.
3,66,000/-

(Rupees Three
Lakh Sixty Six

Thousand
Only)

Rs.259038/- is due and payable by
you under Agreement no.

TCHIN0809000100145789 and an
amount of Rs.2072375/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement no.
TCHHF0809000100140774 totalling
to Rs.2331413/- as on 12-05-2025.

Physical

WHEREAS the Authorized Officer of the Axis Bank Ltd (Formerly known as UTI Bank Ltd.), having its Registered Office:

[...]

Seethammadhara, Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh - 530013 ALSO AT, Sri Maradipudi
Rajasekhar, S/O Maradipudi Achari, Door No.53-25-34, Chaitanya Nagar, Beside
Ganesh Temple, Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh - 530013
DEMAND NOTICE DATE:- 11-02-2025 Loan Account No. PHR007505289810

Rs.
59,14,014/-

(Rupees
Fifty Nine

Lakhs
Fourteen
Thousand

and
Fourteen
Rupees
Only)

All That The Site Measuring An Extent Of 190.89 Sq.Yds., Or
159.58 Sq.Mts., Together With Ground Floor Measuring 451
Sft, Being Plot No. Mig-Ii-A/106, Door No.24-31-6,
Assessment No,1086300363 Situated In Pedagantyada Vuda
Colony, Covered By Survey No.7/Part Of Pedagantyada

[...]

11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao

Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400013. CIN No.
U67190MH2008PLC187552. Contact No. (022) 61827414, (022) 61827375

Mr. BALLA TAXI RAMUDU
as Borrower and

Mrs. BABY PADMINI ANKAM
(Co-Borrower)

10405880

As on 11-09-2024 an amount
of Rs. 7,72,359/- (Rupees
Seven Lakh Seventy Two

Thousand Three Hundred and
Fifty Nine Only) And Demand

notice dated. 11-09-2024

Sl.
No.

1.

Place: VIJAYAWADA Sd/- Authorised Officer
Date: 19.05.2025 For Tata Capital Housing Finance Limited

Description of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties: Krishna District, Vatsavayi Village,
Jaggaiahpet within the limit of SRO, Andhra Pradesh, with an extent of 172 sq.yds in